Linear technology | Accessories
Rotary units
Rotary units
Product notes
>	 Locating hole for pricise assembly
>	 Wide operating range of 0°-190° (adjustable)
>	 Compact integration with central feed-through for piping or cables
>	 Optional shock absorbers for increased service life
>	 Optional sensors ensure reliable process
Technical data
Item no.
Piston diameter
[mm] Connection thread
Max. operating
pressure [bar (psi)] Design
Operating
temperature [°C
(°F)] Weight [g]
GR07.240-12 12 M5 7 (101.5) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 250
GR07.240-16 16 M5 10 (145) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 600
GR07.240-16R 16 M5 6 (87) with Shock
absorber
0 - 60 (32 - 140) 610
GR07.240-20 20 G1/8 10 (145) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 1,240
GR07.240-20R 20 G1/8 6 (87) with Shock
absorber
0 - 60 (32 - 140) 1,310
GR07.240-25 25 G1/8 10 (145) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 2,100
GR07.240-25R 25 G1/8 6 (87) with Shock
absorber
0 - 60 (32 - 140) 2,120
GR07.240-32 32 G1/8 10 (145) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 4,180
GR07.240-40 40 G1/8 10 (145) with Rubber buffer 0 - 60 (32 - 140) 7,670
GR07.240-40R 40 G1/8 6 (87) with Shock
absorber
0 - 60 (32 - 140) 7,720
Suitable sensors
>	 GR04.280P: 90° angled PNP